

Screenwasher Bio 101

Screenwasher Bio 101 is a high quality product from Univar Solutions Nordic based on renewable fermented ethanol which is denatured in accordance with the legislation and recommendations from the relevant local authorities in the Scandinavian countries. Screenwasher Bio 101 also contains additives to enhance cleaning properties and control evaporation.

Blending table Screenwasher Bio 101 / Water

(It is recommended not to make the blend stronger than necessary)

RATIO SCREENWASHER BIO 101 / Water	FREEZE PROTECTION °C
50/50	-33
33/66	-18
25/75	-11
20/80	-7

The information in this product sheet is for guidance only. Changes can be made without prior notice.

Typical data

- · Clear blue liquid
- Density @ 20°C g/cm³: 0.8065 0.8102
- Flash point °C: 10 13

Packagings

- · Plastic can, 20 kg
- · Steel drum, 152 kg
- IBC, 750 kg
- Bulk

Properties

- · No film formation on the wind screen
- · Low content of Isopropanol
- · Low freezing point
- · No disagreeable odour



Denmark

Univar Solutions A/S Islands Brygge 43 DK-2300 Copenhagen S

+45 35 37 12 44 univar.dk@univarsolutions.com

Norway

Rosenholmveien 25 NO-1414 Trollåsen

+47 22 88 16 00 ordre.no@univarsolutions.com

Sweden

Kungsgatan 6 SE-211 49 Malmö

+46 40 35 28 00 order.se@univarsolutions.com

Finland

Äyritie 12 B Vantaa 01510

+358 9 3508650

order.fi@univarsolutions.com

© 2023 Univar Solutions Inc. All rights reserved. Univar, the collaboration insignia, and other identified trademarks are the property of Univar Solutions Inc. or affiliated companies. All other trademarks not owned by Univar Solutions Inc. or affiliated companies that appear in this material are the property of their respective owners. The information contained herein cannot be changed without notice and you should contact the distributor to confirm. Read and follow the Product Label & Safety Data Sheet ("SDS") for your health. All information is based on data obtained from the manufacturer or other recognized technical sources. Univar Solutions Inc. and its affiliates ("Information" provides this information" as is "and makes no representation or warranty, express, or implied, concerning the accuracy or sufficiency of the information and disclaims all implied warranties. Univar is not liable for any damages resulting from the use or non-use of the information and each Univar affiliate is responsible for its own actions. The Customer is responsible for determining whether products and the information in this document are appropriate for Customer's use and for the adherence to the legal and regulatory environment and constraints within which the Customer operates in. Any information provided by Univar anothe to construed as a permission to use any product or process in breach of existing patents All transactions involving this Product(s) are subject to Univar's standard Terms and Conditions, available at www.univarsolutions.com or upon request. 0000144304